Richtek
IC REG LDO 2.3V 0.25A SOT23-5
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
RT9073-23GB.pdf
In Stock
436 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.67
10 pcs $0.588
25 pcs $0.521
100 pcs $0.454
250 pcs $0.395
500 pcs $0.336
1000 pcs $0.269
RT9073-23GB Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy RT9073-23GB,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.68V @ 250mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 250mA
Current - Limit (Min): 260mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
RT9073-23GB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
RT9073-33GB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.25A SOT23-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073-30GU5
IC REG LDO 3V 0.25A SC70-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073-15GU5
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.25A SC70-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073-12GU5
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.25A SC70-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073-18GU5
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.25A SC70-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073-30GB
IC REG LDO 3V 0.25A SOT23-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073-15GB
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.25A SOT23-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073-18GB
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.25A SOT23-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073-25GU5
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.25A SC70-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9073-25GB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.25A SOT23-5
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
ASTMK-8.192KHZ-MP-AA3-J-
T3
OSCILLATOR 8.192KHZ MEMS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
TMDSCCS-ALLF10
CODE COMPOSER STUDIO IDE
Texas Instruments
RFQ
IRF8707TRPBF
MOSFET N-CH 30V 11A 8-SOIC
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
ATS-10B-114-C1-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X15MM XCUT
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-07H-133-C3-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X10MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
BLM03BD241SN1D
FERRITE BEAD 240 OHM 0201 1LN
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
R44-1001602
HEX STANDOFF 4-40 BRASS 16MM
Harwin Inc.
RFQ
HKQ04020N8B-T
FIXED IND 0.8NH 470MA 90 MOHM
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
ASPI-6045S-2R7N-T
FIXED IND 2.7UH 4.3A 15 MOHM SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
AIUR-11-330K
FIXED IND 33UH 1.6A 66 MOHM TH
Abracon LLC
RFQ